
Monday, January 1 Tuesday January 2 Wednesday January 3 Thursday, January 4 Thursday, January 5 Saturday, January 6

Holiday Break-No School Holiday Break-No School Holiday Break-No School Classes Resume Bulldog Basketball (Begins)

Happy New Year!

Monday, January 8 Tuesday January 9 Wednesday January 10 Thursday, January 11 Friday, January 12 Saturday, January 13

Karate (Begins) Rock It Science (Begins) Karate YPTP (Begins)

Monday, January 15 Tuesday January 16 Wednesday January 17 Thursday, January 18 Friday, January 19 Saturday, January 20

Martin Luther King Jr Holiday-No 
School YPTP Karate YPTP Parents Night Out Bulldog Basketball

Rock It Science Jump Into Cheer (Begins)

Monday, January 22 Tuesday, January 23 Wednesday January 24 Thursday, January 25 Friday, January 26 Saturday, January 27

Karate YPTP Karate YPTP Bulldog Basketball

Rock It Science Jump Into Cheer Girls Bulldog Lacrosse (Begins)

Monday, January 29 Tuesday, January 30 Wednesday January 31 Thursday, February 1 Friday, February 2 Saturday, February 3

Karate YPTP Karate YPTP Bulldog Basketball (Final)

Rock It Science (Jan. ends) Jump Into Cheer Girls Bulldog Lacrosse

Monday, February 5 Tuesday, February 6 Wednesday February 7 Thursday, February 8 Friday 2/9/2024 Saturday, February 10

Karate YPTP Karate YPTP Parents Night Out Girls Bulldog Lacrosse (Final)

Lit to Life (Begins) Lit to Life

Fun With Facts (Begins)

Rock It Science (Feb. begins) Audio Engineering 101 (Begins)

Jump Into Cheer (Final) 

Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February 13 Wednesday February 14 Thursday, February 15 Friday 2/16/2024 Saturday, February 17

Karate YPTP Karate YPTP 

Lit to Life Lit to Life

Fun With Facts

Rock It Science Audio Engineering 101 

Monday, February 19 Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday February 21 Thursday, February 22 Friday 2/23/2024 Saturday, February 24

Presidents Holiday-No School YPTP Karate YPTP 

Lit to Life

Fun With Facts

Rock It Science Audio Engineering 101 

Monday, February 26 Tuesday, February 27 Wednesday February 28 Thursday, February 29 Friday 3/1/2024 Saturday, March 2

Karate Karate (Final)

Lit to Life Lit to Life



YPTP YPTP YPTP (Performance)

Fun With Facts (Final)

Rock It Science (Final) Audio Engineering 101 (Final)

Monday, March 4 Tuesday, March 5 Wednesday March 6 Thursday, March 7 Friday 3/8/2024 Saturday, March 9

 

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 11 Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday March 13 Thursday, March 14 Friday, March 15 Saturday, March 16

Lit to Life Lit to Life

Monday, March 18 Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday March 20 Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22 Saturday, March 23

No School/ No Rehearsal Lit to Life
Teacher Conferences-No School 

Grades 1-9

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29 Saturday, March 30

Lit to Life (Dress Rehearsal) Lit to Life (Dress Rehearsal) Lit to Life (Performance, 5:30pm) Good Friday-No School


